
page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Living Room or Family Room 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. books 

 
 

   

 
2. bookcases 

 
 

   

 
3. cabinets 

 
 

   

 
4. couch or sofa 

 
 

   
 

 
5. chairs 

 
 

   

 
6. lamps 

 
 

   

 
7. rugs 

    

 
8. tables (coffee or side) 

 
 

   
 

 
9. television 

 
 

   
 

 
10. fireplace & mantel 

 
 

   
 

 
11. art 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Kitchen 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. stove 

 
 

   

 
2. refrigerator 

 
 

   

 
3. dish washer 

 
 

   

 
4. microwave 

 
 

   
 

 
5. table 

 
 

   

 
6. chairs 

 
 

   

 
7. dishes 

    

 
8. utensils 

 
 

   
 

 
9. curtains 

 
 

   
 

 
10. food processor 

 
 

   
 

 
11. blender 

    

 
12. kettle 

    

 
13. coffee machine 

    

 
14. glasses 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Dining Room 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. buffet 

 
 

   

 
2. cabinets 

 
 

   

 
3. china 

 
 

   

 
4. crystal 

 
 

   
 

 
5. dining room set 

 
 

   

 
6. silverware 

 
 

   

 
7. linens 

    

 
8. rug 

 
 

   
 

 
9. 

 
 

   
 

 
10. 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Home Office 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. cabinets 

 
 

   

 
2. chairs 

 
 

   

 
3. desk 

 
 

   

 
4. lamps 

 
 

   
 

 
5. computer 

 
 

   

 
6. monitor 

 
 

   

 
7. telephone 

    

 
8. printer 

 
 

   
 

 
9. fax machine 

 
 

   
 

 
10. 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Master Bedroom 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. bed 

 
 

   

 
2. bedding 

 
 

   

 
3. dresser 

 
 

   

 
4. table 

 
 

   
 

 
5. chair 

 
 

   

 
6. mirror 

 
 

   

 
7. clothing 

    

 
8. shoes 

 
 

   
 

 
9. desk 

 
 

   
 

 
10. jewellery 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Bedroom 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. bed 

 
 

   

 
2. bedding 

 
 

   

 
3. dresser 

 
 

   

 
4. table 

 
 

   
 

 
5. chair 

 
 

   

 
6. mirror 

 
 

   

 
7. clothing 

    

 
8. shoes 

 
 

   
 

 
9. desk 

 
 

   
 

 
10. toys 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

     



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
  
Room: Hallway 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. art 

 
 

   

 
2. tables 

 
 

   

 
3. racks 

 
 

   

 
4. bench 

 
 

   
 

 
5.  

 
 

   

 
6.  

 
 

   

 
7. 

    

 
8.  

 
 

   
 

 
9. 

 
 

   
 

 
10. 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Laundry Room 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. washer 

 
 

   

 
2. dryer 

 
 

   

 
3. drying racks 

 
 

   

 
4.  

 
 

   
 

 
5.  

 
 

   

 
6.  

 
 

   

 
7. 

    

 
8.  

 
 

   
 

 
9. 

 
 

   
 

 
10. 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Attic 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. luggage 

 
 

   

 
2. trunks 

 
 

   

 
3. furniture 

 
 

   

 
4. clothing 

 
 

   
 

 
5.  

 
 

   

 
6.  

 
 

   

 
7. 

    

 
8.  

 
 

   
 

 
9. 

 
 

   
 

 
10. 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Basement 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. water softener 

 
 

   

 
2. dehumidifier 

 
 

   

 
3. tools 

 
 

   

 
4. sports equipment 

 
 

   
 

 
5.  

 
 

   

 
6.  

 
 

   

 
7. 

    

 
8.  

 
 

   
 

 
9. 

 
 

   
 

 
10. 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Home Inventory Worksheet 
 
Room: Garage 
 
 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
1. garden tools 

 
 

   

 
2. car equipment 

 
 

   

 
3. patio furniture 

 
 

   

 
4. tools 

 
 

   
 

 
5.  

 
 

   

 
6.  

 
 

   

 
7. 

    

 
8.  

 
 

   
 

 
9. 

 
 

   
 

 
10. 

 
 

   
 

 
11. 

    

 
12. 

    

 
13. 

    

 
14. 

    

 
15. 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



page number _____ 

Next Page: print to extend a room list 
 
Room: 
 

 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 

 
 

 
 

   

 
 

 
 

   

 
 

 
 

   

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

   

 
 

 
 

   

 
 

    

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
Notes: 
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Next Page: print to extend a room list 
 
Room: 
 

 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  
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PRICE PAID 
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MANFACTURER  
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PRICE PAID 
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Next Page: print to extend a room list 
 
Room: 
 

 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
MANFACTURER  

 
SERIAL # 
 

PRICE PAID 
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